PRODUCT CATALOG
LIGHTING YOUR FUTURE
page page
TABLE OF CONTENTS
REGRESSED FIXTURES ...................................3-8
DEEP REGRESSED FIXTURES....................9-10
ADJUSTABLE GIMBALS ...............................11-14
TRIMLESS FIXTURES  .......................................... 15

JXL-COB04-R15W-CCT
JXL-COB04-S15W-CCT
ORDERING GUIDE
model # RIP4
250 H Street # 301, Blaine WA 98230  tel 360-200-5500
Hainesport NJ, Naples FL, Dallas TX, Vancouver WA
Flanged Plate with Hanger Bars for 4" Recessed LED
commercial and industrial installations. To be used with Lotus LED Lights compatible fixtures listed on the right.
Notes:
To be used with Lotus LED Lights model:
Project:
Location:
Quantity:
warehouses Delta BC & Mississauga ON
Lotus LED Lights USA www.LotusLEDLights.com Lotus LED Lights CANADA
mailing addresses 702 Chester Rd, Delta BC V3M 6J1   tel 604-538-3090
Flanged with Expandable Bars
MEC10
Use for remotely installing the driver at easily accessible location, or when only low voltage wiring is required in the ceiling.
Armored Cable & Metal Connectors - Open Plenum Rated
DESCRIPTION
Easily and securely extend the low voltage cable between the fixture and driver.
40 feet maximum extension allowed.
FEATURES
UL listed
FT6 / CMP rated
18 AWG
Inter-linkable
COMPATIBLE FIXTURES
 - LL4RR series
 - LL4SR series
 - LL6RR series
 - LL6SR series
 - LD4R series
 - LD4S series
 - LD6R series
 - LD8R series
ORDERING GUIDE
cat # MEC10
Lotus LED Lights CANADA
800-15355 24 Ave Box 200, Surrey BC V4A 2H9 tel 604-538-3090
Hainesport NJ, Naples FL, Dallas TX, Vancouver WA Delta BC & Mississauga ON
10 feet Low Voltage Extension Cable For
Lotus Open Plenum Models
Lotus LED Lights USA www.LotusLEDLights.com
250 H Street # 301, Blaine WA 98230  tel 360-200-5500
Notes:
Project:
Location:
Qty:
Low Voltage Extension Cables
13” Long Flanged Mounting Plates
26” Long Flat Mounting Plates
13” Long Flat Mounting Plates
LBL-MP-C4-10-TBAR
DESCRIPTION
New Construction Mounting Plate for T-bar Ceiling for COMPATIBLE FIXTURES
4", 6", 8" and 10" Commercial Line models
TP120-347-RT4-C-DIM-G1-ES
FEATURES TP120-347-RT6-C-DIM-G1-ES
Made from galvanized steel TP120-347-RT8-C-DIM-G1-ES
Plate has alignment notches, slots and holes TP120-347-RT9.5-C-DIM-G1-ES
MOUNTING ORDERING GUIDE
Fix the plate with screws (not supplied) through the mounting slots. model # LBL-MP-C4-10-TBAR
Lotus LED Lights CANADA
800-15355 24 Ave Box 200, Surrey BC V4A 2H9 tel 604-538-3090
Hainesport NJ, Naples FL, Dallas TX, Vancouver WA Delta BC & Mississauga ON
Lotus LED Lights USA www.LotusLEDLights.com
250 H Street # 301, Blaine WA 98230  tel 360-200-5500
New Construction Mounting Plate for T-bar Ceiling
Notes: